
№ Школа Фамилия, имя №1 №2 №3 №4 №5 №6 №7 №8 №9 №10 №11 №12 №13 №14 №15 №16 №17 №18 №19 №20 №21 №22 №23 №24

1 МОУ Белогостицкая СОШ Демидова Софья 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 7 1

2 МОУ СОШ №4 Кислякова Ксения 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 7 1

3 МОУ Петровская СОШ Куприянов Егор 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 1

4 МОУ СОШ №3 Рахманов Евгений 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 6 1

5 МОУ СОШ №4 Бурсина Юля 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 7 1

6 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Власов Максим 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 5 1

7 МОУ СОШ №4 Дербышева Вероника 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 6 0

8 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Дмитриев Дмитрий 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 7 1

9 МОУ СОШ №3 Добрев Андрей 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 6 1

10 МОУ Поречская СОШ Баженов Илья 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 6 1

11 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Комиссаров Егор 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 6 1

12 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Куликова Ксения 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1

13 МОУ СОШ №3 кибирёв вячеслав 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 1

14 МОУ СОШ №4 Фролова Анастасия 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 4 1

15 МОУ Петровская СОШ Никитина Арина 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 1

16 МОУ Хмельниковская СОШ Хабарова Анна 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 6 1

17 МОУ СОШ №4 Булыгина Екатерина 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 6 1

18 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Коробов Владислав 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 6 1

19 МОУ СОШ №3 Плаксин Игорь 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 1

20 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Богачев Егор 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 5 1

21 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ коновалов андрей 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 1

22 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Малов Иван 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 5 0

23 МОУ Петровская СОШ Мельникова Елизавета 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0

24 МОУ СОШ №3 Чулова Александра 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 1

25 МОУ Дмитриановская СОШ Смирнова Лиза 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0

26 МОУ СОШ №4 Бушуев Евгений 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0



№ Школа Фамилия, имя

1 МОУ Белогостицкая СОШ Демидова Софья

2 МОУ СОШ №4 Кислякова Ксения

3 МОУ Петровская СОШ Куприянов Егор

4 МОУ СОШ №3 Рахманов Евгений

5 МОУ СОШ №4 Бурсина Юля

6 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Власов Максим

7 МОУ СОШ №4 Дербышева Вероника

8 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Дмитриев Дмитрий

9 МОУ СОШ №3 Добрев Андрей

10 МОУ Поречская СОШ Баженов Илья

11 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Комиссаров Егор

12 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Куликова Ксения

13 МОУ СОШ №3 кибирёв вячеслав

14 МОУ СОШ №4 Фролова Анастасия

15 МОУ Петровская СОШ Никитина Арина

16 МОУ Хмельниковская СОШ Хабарова Анна

17 МОУ СОШ №4 Булыгина Екатерина

18 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Коробов Владислав

19 МОУ СОШ №3 Плаксин Игорь

20 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Богачев Егор

21 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ коновалов андрей

22 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Малов Иван

23 МОУ Петровская СОШ Мельникова Елизавета

24 МОУ СОШ №3 Чулова Александра

25 МОУ Дмитриановская СОШ Смирнова Лиза

26 МОУ СОШ №4 Бушуев Евгений

№25 №26 №27 №28 №29 №30 Итого

1 0 1 1 1 4 40

1 1 1 1 1 3 39

1 1 1 1 1 2 39

0 1 1 0 1 3 39

0 0 1 1 1 2 38

1 1 1 0 1 3 38

1 1 1 1 1 0 38

1 1 1 1 1 0 38

1 0 1 1 1 3 38

1 1 1 0 1 0 37

1 1 0 1 1 3 37

0 1 1 1 1 0 37

1 0 0 0 0 3 36

0 1 1 1 1 4 36

0 1 1 0 1 0 35

0 1 1 0 1 4 35

0 1 0 1 1 0 33

0 0 1 0 1 0 33

1 1 0 1 1 1 33

1 1 1 1 1 0 31

1 1 0 0 0 0 30

1 1 0 0 1 0 27

0 1 1 0 1 0 27

0 0 0 1 1 0 24

1 1 0 0 1 0 21

1 0 0 0 1 0 15


